27 Mayis 1978 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 ONAL*(1)

2 TULRANQ)
3 ALTINOVA(3)
4 DORUK*(4)
5 TOSUN*(5)
6 OZBILEN(6)

7 CEKIRGE*(7)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)70.000 &
1.)8400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

UNAL - ZAHDE 19
HLALUZZAMAN 14 - SAHDE 22
SEKLAVI.31 - ANZELHA

EKiZ - KEVIYETULIRAK 10
HLALUZZAMAN 14 - ZEHRA 61
CANBERK - ZEHRA 57

UNAL - VENCULE 11

Siklet

56
56
54,5
56
56
56

56

G3

2.)28.000 ¢
2)3.360 ¢

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

SAKDI
BKONUK
T.ADISEN
AATCI
KYILDIZ

SAIMH.BASI

kg,

Sahip
H SENOGLU

N ZAMOGLU
T SAHIN

i DEVECI

E BARLAS
EYKORUKLU

MATA

1200 Gim

3. 14.000 ¢
3.)1.680 ¢

Antrenérii

Ankara Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

4.)7.000 v
4)840¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk. HP

1.20.00 1.10 1 0
0.0 2 0
0.0 3 0
0.0 4 0
0.0 5 0
0.0 6 0
0.0 7 0



